MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 24TH

LOCATION

BATTLE LAKE MN
BATTLE LAKE MN
ORTONVILLE MN
ORTONVILLE MN
DALTON MN

EDEN VALLEY MN
BATTLE LAKE MN
DALTON MN

EDEN VALLEY MN
ALEXANDRIA MN
FERGUS FALLS MN
ASHBY MN
SHELLY MN
PORTLAND ND
HENNING MN
FERGUS FALLS MN
ASHBY MN
FAIRMOUNT ND
HENNING MN
ROTHSAY MN
DALTON MN
ROTHSAY MN
FERGUS FALLS MN

HENNING MN
ALEXANDRIA MN
HENNING MN
DALTON MN
ALEXANDRIA MN
ORTONVILLE MN
FERGUS FALLS MN
BATTLE LAKE MN
DALTON MN
EDEN VALLEY MN
HENNING MN
HENNING MN

FERGUS FALLS LIVESTOCK

#Hd Color

Breed

1
3
3
1
12

2
35
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FEEDER HEIFERS

BWF HEIFER
BLK HEIFER
RED HEIFER
BLK HEIFER
BLK HEIFER
BLK HEIFER
BLK HEIFER
RED HEIFER
CHAR HEIFER
BLK HEIFER
BLK HEIFER
BLK HEIFER
RED HEIFER
BLK HEIFER
RED HEIFER
BLK HEIFER
BLK HEIFER
BWF HEIFER
CHAR HEIFER
BLK HEIFER
BWF HEIFER
BLK HEIFER
RD/W HEIFER
FEEDER STEERS
RED STEER
BLK STEER
RED STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
MIX  STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
CHAR STEER
CHAR STEER
RED STEER

Type

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

Avq

Price

255
376
515
375
597
572
589
557
596
595
651
651
656
657
698
728
783
790
845
810
1020
1076
1022

320
440
468
475
495
546
618
590
627
585
693
656

580.00 C
485.00 C
425.00 C
420.00 C
407.50 C
405.00 C
403.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
385.00 C
382.50 C
375.00 C
371.00 C
370.00 C
362.50 C
337.50 C
337.00 C
335.00 C
328.00 C
312.50 C
265.00 C
251.00 C
240.00 C

535.00 C
520.00 C
510.00 C
490.00 C
480.00 C
455.00 C
450.00 C
448.00 C
420.00 C
415.00 C
410.00 C
402.50 C



HENNING MN
HENNING MN
DALTON MN
LOWRY MN
ALEXANDRIA MN
EDEN VALLEY MN
HENNING MN
HENNING MN
PERHAM MN
FERGUS FALLS MN
HENNING MN
LAKE PARK MN
HENNING MN
HENNING MN
HENNING MN
SAUK CENTRE MN
HENNING MN
HENNING MN
SAUK CENTRE MN
EDEN VALLEY MN
LAKE PARK MN
HENNING MN
SHELLY MN
HENNING MN
LISBON ND
ROTHSAY MN

LISBON ND
WHEATON MN
WHEATON MN
WHEATON MN
MCLOED ND
LISBON ND
BARRETT MN
MCLOED ND
LAKE PARK MN
LAKE PARK MN
BARRETT MN

NEW EFFINGTON SD

LISBON ND
LISBON ND
LISBON ND

PELICAN RAPIDS MN

R IENENEA N

81
41

69

70
60
69

61
60
20
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RED STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
RED STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
BLK STEER
CHAR STEER
BLK STEER
RED STEER
RED STEER
RED STEER
HOL STEER
BLK STEER
SLAUGHTER COWS
HOL SLAUGHTER
BLK  SLAUGHTER
MIX  SLAUGHTER
RED SLAUGHTER
RED SLAUGHTER
HOL SLAUGHTER
BLK  SLAUGHTER
BLK  SLAUGHTER
BLK  SLAUGHTER
BLK  SLAUGHTER
RED SLAUGHTER
BLK  SLAUGHTER
HOL SLAUGHTER
HOL SLAUGHTER
HOL SLAUGHTER
BLK  SLAUGHTER

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW

360
707
698
703
705
768
780
846
751
831
867
803
881
954
870
847
967
974
968
815
945
1025
826
990
729
1025

1860
1831
1789
1730
1900
2105
1720
1690
1715
1775
2095
1855
1710
1885
1840
1805

400.00 C
392.00 C
387.50 C
387.50 C
375.00 C
370.00 C
367.50 C
366.00 C
357.50 C
347.50 C
347.00 C
345.00 C
342.00 C
340.00 C
339.00 C
337.00 C
336.00 C
329.00 C
329.00 C
327.50 C
320.00 C
3156.50 C
315.00 C
305.00 C
302.50 C
286.00 C

189.00 C
179.50 C
178.25 C
177.00 C
177.00 C
177.00 C
175.00 C
174.00 C
169.00 C
168.00 C
168.00 C
168.00 C
168.00 C
168.00 C
167.50 C
167.50 C



LISBON ND
HENNING MN
LISBON ND
BARNESVILLE MN
BARNESVILLE MN
LISBON ND
CLITHERALL MN
LISBON ND
LISBON ND
LISBON ND
CLITHERALL MN
CLITHERALL MN

FERGUS FALLS MN
FERGUS FALLS MN
MAHNOMEN MN
NEW EFFINGTON SD
WAUBUN MN
BARNESVILLE MN
CLARISSA MN
WAUBUN MN
VINING MN

NECHE ND
BARNESVILLE MN
BARNESVILLE MN
BARNESVILLE MN

MELROSE MN
FERGUS FALLS MN
MELROSE MN
MAHNOMEN MN
WAUBUN MN
NECHE ND
WAUBUN MN
WAUBUN MN
EVANSVILLE MN
WAUBUN MN
MANDAN ND
NECHE ND
CLARISSA MN
EVANSVILLE MN
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HOL SLAUGHTER
RED SLAUGHTER
HOL SLAUGHTER
BLK  SLAUGHTER
BLK  SLAUGHTER
HOL SLAUGHTER
HOL SLAUGHTER
HOL SLAUGHTER
HOL SLAUGHTER
HOL SLAUGHTER
HOL SLAUGHTER
HOL SLAUGHTER
FAT HEIFERS
BWF HFR
BLK HFR
BLK HFR
BWF HFR
BLK HFR
BLK HFR
XBRD HFR
GRAY HFR
BK/IW HFR
BLK HFR
BWF HFR
BLK HFR
BWF HFR
FAT STEERS
BLK STR
BWF STR
RED STR
BLK STR
BLK STR
BLK STR
BLK STR
RED STR
BLK STR
BLK STR
BLK STR
RED STR
XBRD STR
HOL STR

COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW

FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS

FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS

2010
1570
1840
1410
1325
1770
1815
1500
1805
1435
1800
1355

1370
1440
1365
1145
1464
1290
1435
1365
1370
1392
1380
1435
1435

1621
1507
1622
1568
1370
1496
1440
1448
1535
1265
1460
1340
1520
1558

165.00 C
165.00 C
164.00 C
162.50 C
155.00 C
150.00 C
145.00 C
144.00 C
139.00 C
136.00 C
133.00 C
127.50 C

238.00 C
236.00 C
236.00 C
235.00 C
232.50 C
231.00 C
231.00 C
229.00 C
228.00 C
222.00 C
187.50 C
186.00 C
182.50 C

239.00 C
237.00 C
236.00 C
236.00 C
235.00 C
233.50 C
233.00 C
233.00 C
233.00 C
231.00 C
230.00 C
225.00 C
212.00 C
202.50 C



REGULAR SALE - MARCH 3RD -9 A.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER SALE - MARCH 10TH - 8 A.M.
ALREADY CONSIGNED:
100 BLK STR & HFR - 500-750# (HOME RAISED & VACCINATED)
42 BLK & RED STR & HFR - 400-600#
31 STRS & HFRS - 600-700# (VACCINATED)
21 BLK HFR - 575# (ALL SHOTS)
19 RED STRS - 700-850#
14 RED & BLK STRS - 500-550#
7 BLK STRS (GREEN) - 600#
MANY MORE BY SALE TIME!
TO BUY OR SELL CALL 218-998-0561



