

**FERGUS FALLS LIVESTOCK  
MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 24TH**

<u>LOCATION</u>	<u># Hd</u>	<u>Color</u>	<u>Breed</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Avg</u>	<u>Price</u>
<b><u>FEEDER HEIFERS</u></b>						
BATTLE LAKE MN	1	BWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	255	580.00 C
BATTLE LAKE MN	3	BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	376	485.00 C
ORTONVILLE MN	3	RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	515	425.00 C
ORTONVILLE MN	1	BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	375	420.00 C
DALTON MN	12	BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	597	407.50 C
EDEN VALLEY MN	2	BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	572	405.00 C
BATTLE LAKE MN	35	BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	589	403.00 C
DALTON MN	2	RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	557	400.00 C
EDEN VALLEY MN	5	CHAR	HEIFER	FEEDER	596	400.00 C
ALEXANDRIA MN	1	BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	595	385.00 C
FERGUS FALLS MN	3	BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	651	382.50 C
ASHBY MN	3	BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	651	375.00 C
SHELLY MN	3	RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	656	371.00 C
PORTLAND ND	6	BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	657	370.00 C
HENNING MN	33	RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	698	362.50 C
FERGUS FALLS MN	3	BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	728	337.50 C
ASHBY MN	9	BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	783	337.00 C
FAIRMOUNT ND	6	BWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	790	335.00 C
HENNING MN	17	CHAR	HEIFER	FEEDER	845	328.00 C
ROTHSAY MN	3	BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	810	312.50 C
DALTON MN	1	BWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	1020	265.00 C
ROTHSAY MN	3	BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	1076	251.00 C
FERGUS FALLS MN	2	RD/W	HEIFER	FEEDER	1022	240.00 C

**FEEDER STEERS**

HENNING MN	1	RED	STEER	FEEDER	320	535.00 C
ALEXANDRIA MN	4	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	440	520.00 C
HENNING MN	3	RED	STEER	FEEDER	468	510.00 C
DALTON MN	1	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	475	490.00 C
ALEXANDRIA MN	1	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	495	480.00 C
ORTONVILLE MN	8	MIX	STEER	FEEDER	546	455.00 C
FERGUS FALLS MN	10	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	618	450.00 C
BATTLE LAKE MN	19	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	590	448.00 C
DALTON MN	2	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	627	420.00 C
EDEN VALLEY MN	1	CHAR	STEER	FEEDER	585	415.00 C
HENNING MN	24	CHAR	STEER	FEEDER	693	410.00 C
HENNING MN	4	RED	STEER	FEEDER	656	402.50 C

HENNING MN	1	RED	STEER	FEEDER	360	400.00 C
HENNING MN	27	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	707	392.00 C
DALTON MN	7	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	698	387.50 C
LOWRY MN	7	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	703	387.50 C
ALEXANDRIA MN	6	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	705	375.00 C
EDEN VALLEY MN	6	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	768	370.00 C
HENNING MN	81	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	780	367.50 C
HENNING MN	41	RED	STEER	FEEDER	846	366.00 C
PERHAM MN	3	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	751	357.50 C
FERGUS FALLS MN	7	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	831	347.50 C
HENNING MN	69	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	867	347.00 C
LAKE PARK MN	3	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	803	345.00 C
HENNING MN	70	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	881	342.00 C
HENNING MN	60	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	954	340.00 C
HENNING MN	69	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	870	339.00 C
SAUK CENTRE MN	4	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	847	337.00 C
HENNING MN	61	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	967	336.00 C
HENNING MN	60	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	974	329.00 C
SAUK CENTRE MN	20	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	968	329.00 C
EDEN VALLEY MN	1	CHAR	STEER	FEEDER	815	327.50 C
LAKE PARK MN	2	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	945	320.00 C
HENNING MN	8	RED	STEER	FEEDER	1025	315.50 C
SHELLY MN	3	RED	STEER	FEEDER	826	315.00 C
HENNING MN	5	RED	STEER	FEEDER	990	305.00 C
LISBON ND	36	HOL	STEER	FEEDER	729	302.50 C
ROTHSAY MN	12	BLK	STEER	FEEDER	1025	286.00 C

### SLAUGHTER COWS

LISBON ND	1	HOL	SLAUGHTER	COW	1860	189.00 C
WHEATON MN	31	BLK	SLAUGHTER	COW	1831	179.50 C
WHEATON MN	29	MIX	SLAUGHTER	COW	1789	178.25 C
WHEATON MN	6	RED	SLAUGHTER	COW	1730	177.00 C
MCLOED ND	8	RED	SLAUGHTER	COW	1900	177.00 C
LISBON ND	1	HOL	SLAUGHTER	COW	2105	177.00 C
BARRETT MN	1	BLK	SLAUGHTER	COW	1720	175.00 C
MCLOED ND	1	BLK	SLAUGHTER	COW	1690	174.00 C
LAKE PARK MN	1	BLK	SLAUGHTER	COW	1715	169.00 C
LAKE PARK MN	1	BLK	SLAUGHTER	COW	1775	168.00 C
BARRETT MN	1	RED	SLAUGHTER	COW	2095	168.00 C
NEW EFFINGTON SD	1	BLK	SLAUGHTER	COW	1855	168.00 C
LISBON ND	1	HOL	SLAUGHTER	COW	1710	168.00 C
LISBON ND	1	HOL	SLAUGHTER	COW	1885	168.00 C
LISBON ND	1	HOL	SLAUGHTER	COW	1840	167.50 C
PELICAN RAPIDS MN	1	BLK	SLAUGHTER	COW	1805	167.50 C

LISBON ND	1	HOL	SLAUGHTER	COW	2010	165.00	C
HENNING MN	1	RED	SLAUGHTER	COW	1570	165.00	C
LISBON ND	1	HOL	SLAUGHTER	COW	1840	164.00	C
BARNESVILLE MN	1	BLK	SLAUGHTER	COW	1410	162.50	C
BARNESVILLE MN	1	BLK	SLAUGHTER	COW	1325	155.00	C
LISBON ND	1	HOL	SLAUGHTER	COW	1770	150.00	C
CLITHERALL MN	1	HOL	SLAUGHTER	COW	1815	145.00	C
LISBON ND	1	HOL	SLAUGHTER	COW	1500	144.00	C
LISBON ND	1	HOL	SLAUGHTER	COW	1805	139.00	C
LISBON ND	1	HOL	SLAUGHTER	COW	1435	136.00	C
CLITHERALL MN	1	HOL	SLAUGHTER	COW	1800	133.00	C
CLITHERALL MN	1	HOL	SLAUGHTER	COW	1355	127.50	C

### FAT HEIFERS

FERGUS FALLS MN	1	BWF	HFR	FATS	1370	238.00	C
FERGUS FALLS MN	1	BLK	HFR	FATS	1440	236.00	C
MAHNOMEN MN	7	BLK	HFR	FATS	1365	236.00	C
NEW EFFINGTON SD	1	BWF	HFR	FATS	1145	235.00	C
WAUBUN MN	8	BLK	HFR	FATS	1464	232.50	C
BARNESVILLE MN	2	BLK	HFR	FATS	1290	231.00	C
CLARISSA MN	1	XBRD	HFR	FATS	1435	231.00	C
WAUBUN MN	1	GRAY	HFR	FATS	1365	229.00	C
VINING MN	2	BK/W	HFR	FATS	1370	228.00	C
NECHE ND	4	BLK	HFR	FATS	1392	222.00	C
BARNESVILLE MN	1	BWF	HFR	FATS	1380	187.50	C
BARNESVILLE MN	8	BLK	HFR	FATS	1435	186.00	C
BARNESVILLE MN	1	BWF	HFR	FATS	1435	182.50	C

### FAT STEERS

MELROSE MN	4	BLK	STR	FATS	1621	239.00	C
FERGUS FALLS MN	2	BWF	STR	FATS	1507	237.00	C
MELROSE MN	8	RED	STR	FATS	1622	236.00	C
MAHNOMEN MN	3	BLK	STR	FATS	1568	236.00	C
WAUBUN MN	1	BLK	STR	FATS	1370	235.00	C
NECHE ND	6	BLK	STR	FATS	1496	233.50	C
WAUBUN MN	1	BLK	STR	FATS	1440	233.00	C
WAUBUN MN	3	RED	STR	FATS	1448	233.00	C
EVANSVILLE MN	1	BLK	STR	FATS	1535	233.00	C
WAUBUN MN	1	BLK	STR	FATS	1265	231.00	C
MANDAN ND	1	BLK	STR	FATS	1460	230.00	C
NECHE ND	1	RED	STR	FATS	1340	225.00	C
CLARISSA MN	1	XBRD	STR	FATS	1520	212.00	C
EVANSVILLE MN	3	HOL	STR	FATS	1558	202.50	C

**REGULAR SALE - MARCH 3RD - 9 A.M.**

**SPECIAL FEEDER SALE - MARCH 10TH - 8 A.M.**

ALREADY CONSIGNED:

100 BLK STR & HFR - 500-750# (HOME RAISED & VACCINATED)

42 BLK & RED STR & HFR - 400-600#

31 STRS & HFRS - 600-700# (VACCINATED)

21 BLK HFR - 575# (ALL SHOTS)

19 RED STRS - 700-850#

14 RED & BLK STRS - 500-550#

7 BLK STRS (GREEN) - 600#

MANY MORE BY SALE TIME!

**TO BUY OR SELL CALL 218-998-0561**